
 

 

DMS Baseball Schedule 2021 

Date   Opponent  Location/Time Team/Inning  

Thur. Feb. 11 Decatur  DMS 4:45/7:00 A/B 7/5 

Fri Feb. 12  Hartselle  DMS 4:45/7:00 A/B 7/5 

Sat. Feb. 13  Athens  DMS 11:00/1:15 A/B 7/5 

Tues. Feb. 16 Priceville  DMS 4:45/7:00 A/B  7/5 

Thurs. Feb. 18 Florence  DMS 4:45/7:00 A/B 7/5 

Sat. Feb. 20  Madison Academy DMS 12:00/2:00 A/B 7/5 

Mon. Feb. 22 Priceville  PMS 4:30/6:45 A/B 7/5 

Tues. Feb. 23 Meridianville MMS 4:30/6:45 A/B 7/5 

Thurs. Feb. 25 Meridianville DMS 4:45/7:00 A/B 7/5 

Sat. Feb. 27  Muscle Shoals MS    11:00/1:15 A/B 7/5 

Tues. Mar. 2  Sparkman  SMS 4:30/1:15 A/B 7/5 

Thurs. Mar. 4 Sparkman  DMS 4:45/7:00 A/B 7/5 

Sat. Mar. 6  Madison Academy MA 12:00/2:00 A/B 7/5 

Tues. Mar. 9  Buckhorn  BMS 4:30/6:45 A/B 7/5 

Thurs. Mar. 11 Buckhorn  DMS 4:45/7:00 A/B 7/5 

Sat. Mar. 13  Muscle Shoals DMS 11:00/1:15 A/B 7/5 

Tues. Mar. 22 Monrovia  DMS 4:45/7:00 A/B 7/5 

Wed. Mar. 23 Monrovia  MMS 4:30  A 7/5 

Thurs. Mar. 24 Monrovia  MMS 4:30  B 7/5 

Sat. Mar. 27  Athens  AMS 11:00/1:15 A/B 7/5 

Sat. Apr. 3  Florence  FHS 11:00/1:15 A/B 7/5 

Mar. 29-April 2 Liberty Week (TBA)/Discovery host County Tournament this season 

County Games Bold/Underlined/ Spring Break Mar. 15-19 


